Version 16
NEW
Miniature Plug-in Relays
IPD GROUP LIMITED            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.auIPD GROUP LIMITED            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.au
Key Features:
- Push to test button.
- Lockable test lever.
- Built-in free wheeling diode & polarity diode (DC relays).
Key Features:
- Push to test button.
- Lockable test lever.
- Built-in free wheeling diode & polarity diode (DC relays).
 Mechanical flag indicator
LED indicator
Relay marking label
Colour coded - test lockable lever
DC Blue
AC Red
AC/DC Grey
Touch protected / A2 looping bridges
Clear visible terminal numbering
Colour coded - test lockable lever
DC Blue & AC Red
Mechanical flag Indicator
Industrial size combination screws (M3)
Relay marking label
Socket marking label
Standard 35mm Din rail
Socket marking label
Slim-line 1 pole & 2 pole relays
General Purpose 2 pole & 4 pole relays
IPD GROUP LIMITED            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.au
SLIM-LINE RELAYS
Complete with LED & Manual test button
Key Features:
- Compact and rugged relays, Large switching capacity.
- Coil voltage marking.
- P1 series (1 pole) 10 Amps.
- P2 series (2 pole) 6 Amps.
- Electrical life at nominal loads > 100,000ops.
- Mechanical life: 10Mil. AC 20Mil. DC relays.
P1 SERIES - 1 POLE
 Coil Voltage with LED, Mechanical test button Part No.
 24V AC  P1-FPI-A24
 48V AC  P1-FPI-A48
 110V AC  P1-FPI-A110
 230V AC  P1-FPI-A230
 12V DC  P1-FPZI-D12
 24V DC  P1-FPZI-D24
 48V DC  P1-FPZI-D48
 110V DC  P1-FPZI-D110
 Bases  Part No.
 Base for P1 (5pin)  S1D
P2 SERIES - 2 POLE
 Coil Voltage with LED, Mechanical test button Part No.
 24V AC  P2-FPI-A24
 48VAC  P2-FPI-A48
 110V AC  P2-FPI-A110
 230V AC  P2-FPI-A230
 12V DC  P2-FPZI-D12
 24V DC  P2-FPZI-D24
 48VDC  P2-FPZI-D48
 110VDC  P2-FPZI-D110
ACCESSORIES
 Bases  Part No.
 Base for P2 (8pin)  S2D
 P1 & P2  - Series Jumper
 1 way  S1D-B1
 4 way  S1D-B4
IPD GROUP LIMITED            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.auIPD GROUP LIMITED            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.au
Key Features:
- Compact and rugged relays, Large switching capacity.
- Coil voltage marking.
- P12 series (2 pole) 10 Amps.
- P14 series ( 4 pole) 5 Amps.
- Electrical life at nominal loads > 100,000ops.
- Mechanical life: 10Mil. AC 20Mil. DC relays.
P12 SERIES - 2 POLE
 Coil Voltage with LED, Mechanical test button Part No.
 24V AC  P12-FPI-A24
 48V AC  P12-FPI-A48
 110V AC  P12-FPI-A110
 230V AC  P12-FPI-A230
 12V DC  P12-FPZI-D12
 24V DC  P12-FPZI-D24
 48V DC  P12-FPZI-D48
 110V DC  P12-FPZI-D110
P14 SERIES - 4 POLE
 Coil Voltage with LED, Mechanical test button Part No.
 24V AC  P14-FPI-A24
 48V AC  P14-FPI-A48
 110V AC  P14-FPI-A110
 230V AC  P14-FPI-A230
 12V DC  P14-FPZI-D12
 24V DC  P14-FPZI-D24
 48V DC  P14-FPZI-D48
 110V DC  P14-FPZI-D110
ACCESSORIES
 Bases  Part No.
 Base for P12  S12D
 Base for P14   S14D
 P12 & P14 - Series Jumper
 2 way  S14D-B1
UNIVERSAL POWER RELAYS
Complete with LED & Manual test button